Hamilton Wheelers Race Results

Date 30-Sep-18
Name Mt Mee Hillclimb

Rider Numbers:

Juniors 0

Seniors 21

Location

Race Type

Total 21

Mt. Mee
Individual Time Trial

Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Lady
Riders Entered in this Grade: 7

A Grade
Pl. Nr. Rider Gender
1 13 SCHULTZ, Elliot Male
2 19 PATTEN, Andrew Male
3 15 SINCLAIR, Lachlan Male
4 2 VAN DER TANG, Joris Male
5 12 VIVIERS, Ethan Male
6 20 JOHNSTON, lan Male
7 8 VAN DRIEL, Daniel Male
B1 Grade
Pl. Nr. Rider Gender
1 16 KING, Shayne Male
2 17 REED, Sam Male
3 11 WILLETT, Paul Male
4 21 NEWELL, Michael Male
5 7 VAN DRIEL, Erik Male
B2 Grade
Pl. Nr. Rider Gender
1 9 TSEN, Ren bao Male
2 18 PISCITELLI, Clem Male
3 5 JONES, Phil Male
C1 Grade
Pl. Nr. Rider Gender
1 6 HAYTER, Michael Male
2 1 MCINTOSH, Roger Male
3 3 MARTY, Chris Male
4 14 MORRISON, Stuart Male
5 4 MADIGAN, John Male
D Grade
Pl. Nr. Rider Gender
1 10 YOUNG, Ron Male

Commissaire Notes

Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Balmoral Cycle Club
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers

Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Rockhampton Cycle
Hamilton Wheelers

Club

Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers

Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers
Hamilton Wheelers

Club
Hamilton Wheelers

Chief Commissaire: Rene Lubbers
Startline:Geoff Schultz (For Elliott)

Start/Finish:Cam Taylor

Follow Vehicle: Shannon Saxby
Lead Vehicle/Finish: Nathan Boschma

Rego/Finish: Gary Alcorn

Sunday, September 30, 2018

Club

Status/Pts
00:18:07

00:19:45
00:20:12
00:20:50
00:21:24
00:21:24
00:28:32

P1 P2 P31UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 5

Status/Pts
00:19:52

00:20:07
00:21:01
00:23:13
00:24:12

P1 P2 P31UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 3

Status/Pts
00:20:44
00:20:45
00:29:04

P1 P2 P31UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 5

Status/Pts
00:23:24

00:24:02
00:24:53
00:26:01
00:26:39

P1 P2 P31UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 1

Status/Pts
00:32:26

P1 P2 P31UW

Pagelof1l



