

Hamilton Wheelers Race Results

Date **30-Sep-18**

Name Mt Mee Hillclimb

Location Mt. Mee

Status/Pts

00:32:26

P1 P2 P3 1UW

Race Type Individual Time Trial

Rider Numbers: Juniors 0 Seniors 21 Total 21

Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Lady						
A Grade				Riders Entered in this Grade:	7	
Pl.	Nr.	Rider	Gender	Club	Status/Pts P1 P2 P3 1UW	
1	13	SCHULTZ, Elliot	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:18:07	
2	19	PATTEN, Andrew	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:19:45	
3	15	SINCLAIR, Lachlan	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:20:12	
4	2	VAN DER TANG, Joris	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:20:50	
5	12	VIVIERS, Ethan	Male	Balmoral Cycle Club	00:21:24	
6	20	JOHNSTON, lan	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:21:24	
7	8	VAN DRIEL, Daniel	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:28:32	
B1 Grade					Riders Entered in this Grade:	5
Pl.	Nr.	Rider	Gender	Club	Status/Pts P1 P2 P3 1UW	
1	16	KING, Shayne	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:19:52	
2	17	REED, Sam	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:20:07	
3	11	WILLETT, Paul	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:21:01	
4	21	NEWELL, Michael	Male	Rockhampton Cycle Club	00:23:13	
5	7	VAN DRIEL, Erik	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:24:12	
B2 Grade					Riders Entered in this Grade:	3
Pl.	Nr.	Rider	Gender	Club	Status/Pts P1 P2 P3 1UW	
1	9	TSEN, Ren bao	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:20:44	
2	18	PISCITELLI, Clem	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:20:45	
3	5	JONES, Phil	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:29:04	
C1 Grade					Riders Entered in this Grade:	5
Pl.	Nr.	Rider	Gender	Club	Status/Pts P1 P2 P3 1UW	
1	6	HAYTER, Michael	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:23:24	
2	1	MCINTOSH, Roger	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:24:02	
3	3	MARTY, Chris	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:24:53	
4	14	MORRISON, Stuart	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:26:01	
5	4	MADIGAN, John	Male	Hamilton Wheelers	00:26:39	
D Grade Riders Entered in this Grade:						

Hamilton Wheelers

Commissaire Notes

Pl. Nr. Rider

10 YOUNG, Ron

Chief Commissaire: Rene Lubbers Startline:Geoff Schultz (For Elliott)

Male

Gender Club

Start/Finish:Cam Taylor

Follow Vehicle: Shannon Saxby Lead Vehicle/Finish: Nathan Boschma

Rego/Finish: Gary Alcorn

Sunday, September 30, 2018 Page 1 of 1